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1 Abbas Shareef PN-2020-96 Fizan & Partners LLP Gadhamoo Building, 1st Floor, 66 Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Henveiru, Malé 
20066 abbas@fizanpartners.com 7787122 November 9, 2020

2 Abdul Salaam Arif PN-2020-88 Lawcraft Law Firm LLP M. Banff Villa, 3B, Majeedhee Magu, Malé 20259 abdulsalaamarif@gmail.com 7772904 September 29, 2020

3 Abdulla Ali PN-2020-30 Sultan Chambers LLP M. Ananga 3A, Fareedhee Magu, Malé abdulla.finance@gmail.com 7782001 March 3, 2020

4 Abdulla Nahidh PN-2020-27 Muhaameen Chambers LLP H. Lhoheege, 2nd Floor, Majeedhee Magu, Malé 20070 abdullanahid92@gmail.com 9722382 February 4, 2020

5 Abdulla Naseer Mohamed PN-2020-26 Legal Aid LLP M. Bageecha Villa, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20191 naseyr@gmail.com 7775910 February 4, 2020

6 Abdulla Rasheed PN-2020-62 Crystal Chambers LLP M. Maafahi, ground floor, Shameemee Goalhi, Malé 20253 abdulla_rashyd@hotmail.com 7785919 April 1, 2020

7 Abdulla Saeed PN-2020-09 Vakeelu Chambers M. Coral Wood, Fareeedhee Magu, Malé 20190 saeed@vakeeluchambers.com 7988910 January 23, 2020

8 Abdulla Shairu PN-2020-113 Advocatus Office Furahaniaage 10th,Carnation Magu, Malé Shaairu@lawyer.com 7784896 December 16, 2020

9 Abdulla Siyaz PN-2020-33 Equity Chambers H. Sosun Meed, Sosun Magu, Malé 20033 siyaz@equitychamber.com 7785378 February 16, 2020

10 Abdulla Waris PN-2019-09 CTL Strategies LLP H. Meerubahuruge aage, 3rd Floor, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20077 legal@ctlstrategies.com 7956996 December 11, 2019

11 Adam Asif PN-2020-124 Legal Cell LLP H. Carnation Fiya , 2nd Floor , Dheyliyaa Hingun , Male' legal.cell@outlook.com 7937877 December 29, 2020

12 Adam Shafeeg PN-2020-102 Adam Shafeeg HM. Hulhumalé, Flat 128-G-03 adamshafeegu@gmail.com 7781003 November 16, 2020

13 Adam Zalif PN-2020-74 Zed Law Associates Ma. Siena, Sheeraazee Goalhi, Malé 20159 a.zalif@hotmail.com 7778068 July 6, 2020

14 Ahmed Anees PN-2020-39 Legit Law Firm Ma. Petal, Kaaneyshan Magu, Malé ahmedanys@gmail.com 9961119 June 28, 2020

15 Ahmed Mohamed Shukuree PN-2020-14 Progressive Law Firm G. Raiybageechaage, Husnuheena Magu, Malé 20117 shaanashukury14@gmail.com 9507820 January 23, 2020

16 Ahmed Muizzu PN-2020-15 Muizzu And Co. LLP M. Faaroshige, 2nd Floor, Orchid Magu, Male' 20189 muizzu@muizzulaw.com 7775205 January 26, 2020

17 Ahmed Murad PN-2019-06 Mazlan and Murad Law Associates Faamudheyrige Building, 6A (6th floor), Orchid Magu, Malé info@mmlawassociates.com; 
murad@mmlawassociates.com 3344720 December 11, 2019

18 Ahmed Nashath PN-2020-120 Astute Advocacy LLP M. Two Friends Apartment 3C, Malé Ahmad.nashath@gmail.com 7916644 December 20, 2020
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19 Ahmed Nazim Abdul Sattar PN-2020-19 The Litigants LLP G. Nilaaveli, Neelofaru Hingun, Malé 20138 nazimsat@gmail.com 7788719 January 28, 2020

20 Ahmed Nazim Mohamed PN-2020-59 Liberum Chambers H. Heylhifah, Sosun Magu, Malé 20071 nazim@liberumchambers.com 9111157 April 7, 2020

21 Ahmed Sameer PN-2020-55 Chambers Inn M. Hazaarumaage, 7th floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20191 sameer@chambersinn.com.mv 9891447 March 16, 2020

22 Ahmed Shafeeq PN-2020-16 Shafeeq Masthoor LLP M. Guppies Nest, Fukkafa Goalhi, Malé shafyq@shafeeqmasthoor.com 7902324 January 26, 2020

23 Ahmed Shafiu PN-2020-63 Advogado Law Firm LLP H. Regalge 5, 1st Floor, Vaijehey Magu, Malé 20019 ahmedshafiu14@gmail.com 9700131 April 1, 2020

24 Ahmed Shifau PN-2020-44 Advogado Law Firm LLP H. Regalge 5, 1st Floor, Vaijehey Magu, Malé 20019 ashifau@gmail.com 7967619 April 1, 2020

25 Ahmed Usham PN-2020-119 Astute Advocacy LLP M.Two Friends, 3rd Floor, Malé ushamahmed@gmail.com 7791899 December 28, 2020

26 Ahmed Zayan Abdulla Salih PN-2020-17 Salih, Shihab & Co. LLP Marina Building, 6th Floor, Koli Umaru Maniku Goalhi, Malé 20188 zayan@salihshihab.co 7773152 January 26, 2020

27 Aishath Fazna Ahmed PN-2020-117 Dhivehi Chambers LLP Hulhumale Lot 11303, Hulhumalé faznaahmed1@gmail.com 9998292 December 16, 2020

28 Aishath Haifa PN-2020-11 SHC Lawyers LLP H. Aage, 6th floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé haifa@shclawyers.com 7900303 January 23, 2020

29 Aishath Junaina Ahmed PN-2020-12 SHC Lawyers LLP H. Aage, 6th floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé junaina@shclawyers.com 7766550 January 23, 2020

30 Aishath Lua Shaheer PN-2020-115 Zuhury & Shaheer LLP G.Fithuroanu Villa, Malé  [1] lua.shaheer@gmail.com 7937311 December 31, 2020

31 Aishath Sheena Mohamed PN-2020-43 Lexavy Chambers LLP M. Dhunikolhu, 9B, Izzu'dheen Magu, Male' 20322 sheena@lexavychambers.com 7483028 August 24, 2020

32 Aishath Shifala PN-2019-14 Premier Chambers LLP M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 shifala@premier-chambers.com 3314377 February 21, 2020

33 Aishath Shyma Shameem PN-2019-11 Nasheed & Co. LLP H. Magma, 1st and 2nd Floor, Sikka Goalhi, Malé 20082 office@nasheeds.co 3318558 December 22, 2019

34 Aishath Thaaneef Shiran PN-2019-01 Muizzu & Co. LLP M. Faaroshige, 2nd Floor, Orchid Magu, Male' 20189 info@muizzulaw.com 3007577 December 11, 2019

35 Al-ha Ali Rasheed PN-2019-03 Hisaan & Safa LLP Champa Center Point Building, 7th Floor, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20189 admin@hisaansafa.com; al-
ha@hisaansafa.com 3302033 December 26, 2019

36 Ali Abdul Latheef PN-2020-79 Tharaadhu Chambers H. Hatheyli, Ameenee Magu, K. Male 20076 latheefaliabdul@gmail.com 7776901 August 12, 2020
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37 Ali Amir PN-2020-58 Chambers Inn M. Hazaarumaage, 7th floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20191 amir@chambersinn.com.mv 7792238 March 16, 2020

38 Ali Ibrahim PN-2020-38 Corplex Chambers LLP M. 1/51 Building, 2nd Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé accts.rfgbrandhouse@gmail.com 7970031 March 17, 2020

39 Ali Muruthala PN-2020-56 Ali Muruthala Attorney at Law G. Dream of Garden, 2nd floor, Banafsaa Magu, Malé 20119 aly.muruthala@gmail.com 9999913 March 16, 2020

40 Ali Nadhym PN-2020-25 Legal Aid LLP M. Bageecha Villa, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20191 alinadhym@hotmail.com 7849198 February 4, 2020

41 Ali Shah PN-2020-90 Legal Partners M. 1/51 Building, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé shah7905856@gmail.com 7905856 October 7, 2020

42 Ali Shiham PN-2020-77 Aero Legal aid H. Hanafas Veli, Kinbigas Magu,  Malé 20051 ashiham@hotmail.com 7743763 July 20, 2020

43 Ali Shuhail Mohamed PN-2020-73 Azur Chambers LLP Ma. Maaveyoge, 5A, Koaru Kendi Magu, Malé 20245 shuhail@azurchambers.com 9940714 July 3, 2020

44 Ali Waheed Ahmed PN-2020-70 Hiari Law Firm Hiari, Gdh. Thinadhoo, Maldives aliwaheed.meera@gmail.com 7775199 June 23, 2020

45 Aminath Ali PN-2020-08 Vakeelu Chambers M. Coral Wood, Fareeedhee Magu, Malé 20190 aminathali@vakeeluchambers.com 7992919 January 23, 2020

46 Aminath Amathulla PN-2020-87 Premier Chambers LLP M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 amath@premier-chambers.com 7699566 September 16, 2020

47 Aminath Mohamed Didi PN-2020-07 Salih, Shihab & Co. LLP Marina Building, 6th Floor, Koli Umaru Maniku Goalhi, Malé 20188 amina@salihshihab.co 7798198 January 12, 2020

48 Aminath Sweiza Naeem PN-2020-42 Wisham & Co LLP M. Lonadhoo Hiyaa, 1A (1st Floor), Gan'dhakoalhi Magu, Malé 20311 sweiza@wishamlaw.com 7777824 March 3, 2020

49 Aneed Saeed PN-2020-91 Justice Advocacy LLP H. Hama Roalhi, Burevi Magu, Malé 20021 hiyani_10@hotmail.com 7917479 October 25, 2020

50 Ashraf Rasheed PN-2020-50 Ashraf & Co - The Law House M. Ormaan, First Floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20190 ashraf.rasheed@lawhouse.com.mv 7917976 March 15, 2020

51 Dheena Hussain PN-2019-10 SHC Lawyers LLP H. Aage, 6th floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé dheena@shclawyers.com 3333644 December 11, 2019

52 Dr. Hassan Saeed PN-2020-57 Chambers Inn M. Hazaarumaage, 7th floor, Fareedhee Magu, Malé 20191 saeed@chambersinn.com.mv 7786500 March 16, 2020

53
Dr. Mohamed Jameel 
Ahmed PN-2020-45 Sultan Chambers LLP M. Ananga 3A, Fareedhee Magu, Malé drjameel9@gmail.com 7778370 December 13, 2020

54 Faena Fayyaz PN-2020-123 Astute Advocacy LLP M. Two Friends, 3C, Maaveyo Magu, Male' faena.fayyaz@gmail.com 7768553 December 22, 2020
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55 Fareesha Abdulla PN-2019-04 Hisaan & Safa LLP Champa Center Point Building, 7th Floor, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20189 admin@hisaansafa.com 3302033 December 26, 2019

56 Faseeh Zahir PN-2020-108 Fizan & Partners LLP 3rd Floor, Liana, Galolhu, Buruzu Magu, Malé info@fizanpartners.com 3016016 December 8, 2020

57 Fathimath Lamaan PN-2019-17 Suood & Anwar LLP H. Millenia Tower, 4th Floor, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20026 lamaan@suoodanwar.com 3013200 December 26, 2019

58 Fathimath Shafneez PN-2020-72 Azur Chambers LLP Ma. Maaveyoge, 5A, Koaru Kendi Magu, Malé 20245 shafneez@azurchambers.com 7781553 July 3, 2020

59 Fathimath Shifana PN-2019-18 Muizzu & Co. LLP M. Faaroshige, 2nd Floor, Orchid Magu, Malé  20189 shifana@muizzulaw.com 3007577 December 30, 2019

60 Fathimath Zuhura PN-2020-41 Hisaan & Safa LLP Champa Center Point Building, 7th Floor, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20189 zuhura@hisaansafa.com 3302033 March 4, 2020

61 Fathimath Zuraig Mohamed PN-2019-13 Premier Chambers LLP M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 zuraig@premier-chambers.com 9666669 December 30, 2019

62 Fathuhulla Ismail PN-2019-08 CTL Strategies LLP H. Meerubahuruge aage, 3rd Floor, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20077 legal@ctlstrategies.com; 
fathuhulla@ctlstrategies.com 7956996 December 11, 2019

63 Hammad Wafir PN-2020-104 Ardent Law Firm LLP Nooranmaage, Ga. Dhaandhoo hammad.wafir@gmail.com 7649833 December 7, 2020

64 Hamza Latheef PN-2020-80 Wisham, Zahir & Co LLP M. Lonadhoo Hiyaa, 1A (1st Floor), Gan'dhakoalhi Magu, Malé 20311 hamza@wishamlaw.com 7935525 September 27, 2020

65 Hassaan Hameed PN-2020-28 Legal Partners M. 1/51 Building, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé notehassaan@gmail.com 9996800 February 4, 2020

66 Hassan Falah PN-2020-53 Advocacy Chambers LLP H. Labulaabu Villa, 2A (2nd Floor), Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20029 falah@advocacychambers.law 7772433 April 13, 2020

67 Hassan Maaz Shareef PN-2019-15 Premier Chambers LLP M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th Floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 maaz@premier-chambers.com 3314377 December 30, 2019

68 Hassan Safwan PN-2020-49 Fiducia Consultancy H. Falhagadige, 6B (6th Floor), Ameenee Magu, Malé hassansofwan@gmail.com 9995654 March 4, 2020

69 Hassan Waheed PN-2020-112 Advocatus Office Furahaniaage10th,Carnation Magu, Malé Hassanwaheedahmed@gmail.com 9197676 December 16, 2020

70 Hawwa Sana PN-2020-122 Astute Advocacy LLP M. Two Friends, 3C, Maaveyo Magu, Male' hawwa.sana@gmail.com 7598338 December 20, 2020

71 Hawwa Shafeea Riza PN-2020-40 Riza & Co. LLP Ma. Rosario, 1st Floor, Sayyid Kilegefaanu Magu, Malé 20196 shafeea@rco.attorney 7911744 April 1, 2020

72 Husnee Mubarik PN-2020-107 Lexpert chambers M. Dhaanaage, 2-B, Male' husneemubarik@gmail.com 9992312 December 22, 2020
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73 Hussain Habeeb PN-2020-37 Addu Advocates' chambers Marinegoldaage, Adducity Hithadhoo hussain.habeeb@adducity.gov.mv 9661711 March 3, 2020

74 Hussain Siraj PN-2020-98 Hussain Siraj Law Office H. Gema, Lonuziyaaraiy Magu, 20051, Malé husn.siraj@gmail.com 7782005 November 15, 2020

75 Ibrahim Adam PN-2020-85 Island Chambers LLP M. Kekurimaage, Javaahiru Magu, Malé 20293 islandchambers@gmail.com October 26, 23657 September 6, 2020

76 Ibrahim Ali PN-2020-105 Abaan Chambers G. Anmol, Male' ibrahimali.anmol@gmail.com 9993131 November 23, 2020

77 Ibrahim Rameez PN-2020-67 The Legal Care LLP Ma. Fashuvi, Dhilbahaarumagu, Malé 20231 ib_rameez@live.com 9880898 June 4, 2020

78 Ibrahim Rasheed PN-2020-78 Justice Advocates H. Hama Roalhi (Uthuru Bai), Burevi Magu, Malé 20021 ibrahim.rashyyd@gmail.com 7999851 July 20, 2020

79 Ibrahim Shameel PN-2020-03 Premier Chambers LLP M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th Floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 shameel@premier-chambers.com 7797106 January 12, 2020

80 Idham Muizzu Adnan PN-2020-35 Idham Muizz Adnan Attorney-at-
Law M. Gulfaamuge, Fareedee Magu, Malé 20191 idhamadnan@hotmail.com 7791770 February 21, 2020

81 Ismail Mohamed PN-2020-66 Total Legal Solutions H. Kandhugasdhoshuge,6th Floor,Hadheebee Magu, Male'
info@tls.mv

koaxyisse@gmail.com
7776166 July 21, 2020

82 Ismail Wisham PN-2020-46 Wisham & Co. LLP M. Lonadhoo Hiyaa, 1A (1st Floor), Gan'dhakoalhi Magu, Malé 20311 wisham@wishamlaw.com 7777824 March 4, 2020

83 Jaufar Rasheed PN-2020-65 Maldivian Law Firm H. Esheveli, Thandhiraiymaa Goalhi, Malé 20037 jaufarrasheed@gmail.com 7801626 November 16, 2020

84 Ma asha Luthfee PN-2020-21 Alif Law Chambers LLP M. Chaandhaneege, 3A (3rd Floof), Alhivilaa Magu Malé 20292 maashaluthfee@gmail.com 7798089 February 10, 2020

85 Majeed Ali PN-2020-94 Fiducia Legal Aid H. Rehi, Vaijehey Magu, Malé 20020 majeed2809@gmail.com 7755756 November 16, 2020

86 Mariyam Inasha PN-2020-54 Advocacy Chambers LLP H. Labulaabu Villa, 2A (2nd Floor), Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20029 inasha@advocacychambers.mv 9984181 May 29, 2020

87 Mariyam Mizna Shareef PN-2020-13 SHC Lawyers LLP H. Aage, 6th floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé mizna@shclawyers.com 7792255 January 23, 2020

88 Mariyam Muna PN-2020-64 The law Company M. Whale Shark 3, Orchid Magu, Malé 20213 munarushdhy@gmail.com 7801626 April 8, 2020

89 Mariyam Sana Fahmy PN-2020-125 Zuhury & Shaheer LLP [2] M. Hudhuveli, 7B ,  Malé msanafahmy@gmail.com 7722959 December 31, 2020

90 Mariyam Shuhudha PN-2020-101 Lines Law Office LLP Ma. Snow Light, Rahdhebai Magu, Malé 20160 m.shuhudha@gmail.com 7975336 November 15, 2020
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91 Maryam Manal Shihab PN-2020-06 Salih, Shihab & Co. LLP Marina Building, 6th Floor, Koli Umaru Maniku Goalhi, Malé 20188 manal@salihshihab.co 7988638 January 12, 2020

92 Maryam Nihayath PN-2019-05 Adverseek Chambers LLP Hulhumalé Flat 151-3-04. m.nihayath@gmail.com 7905125 December 11, 2019

93 Mazlan Rasheed PN-2019-07 Mazlan and Murad Law Associates Faamudheyrige Building, 6A (6th floor), Orchid Magu, Malé info@mmlawassociates.com; 
mazlan@mmlawassociates.com 3344720 December 11, 2019

94 Mehenaz Hussain PN-2020-01 Meenaz Law Firm M. Nine House, Shaheed Ali Hingun, Malé 20334 mehenaz.hussain@gmail.com 7996113 / 
7552736 November 29, 2020

95 Mizna Ahmed PN-2019-16 Suood & Anwar LLP H. Millenia Tower, 4th Floor, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20026 mizna@suoodanwar.com 7915969 December 26, 2019

96 Mohamed Afzam Zuhury PN-2020-103 Zuhury & Shaheer LLP M. Hudhuveli, 7 B, Muiveyo Goalhi, Malé 20301 afzam.zuhury@reollo.com 7908835 November 22, 2020

97 Mohamed Anil PN-2020-22 Alif Law Chambers LLP M. Chaandhaneege, 3A (3rd Floor), Alhivilaa Magu Malé 20292 anil@aliflaw.com 7792909 February 10, 2020

98 Mohamed Aseel Hassan PN-2020-100 Fidelis Law Group LLP HM. Hulhumalé Lot 10224, Gulchanpaa Magu, Malé aseel@fidelislaw.com.mv 7778870 November 15, 2020

99 Mohamed Fareed PN-2020-51 Prime Strategy LLP H. Jazeera Building, 3rd Floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé 20077 fareed@primestrategy.co 7972770 March 4, 2020

100 Mohamed Haleem PN-2020-89 Maldives Legal Bureau LLP Ma. Merry Gold, Haveeree Hingun, Malé 20282 haleembai@gmail.com 7778587 September 17, 2020

101 Mohamed Hilmy PN-2020-10 Vakeelu Chambers M. Coral Wood, Fareeedhee Magu, Malé 20190 mhilmy@vakeeluchambers.com 7997955 January 23, 2020

102 Mohamed Minhaj PN-2020-20 Minhaj LLP Hirilandhooge, S. Feydhoo mohamedminhaj@live.com 7956587 February 3, 2020

103 Mohamed Nasheed PN-2019-12 Nasheed & Co. LLP H. Magma, 1st and 2nd Floor, Sikka Goalhi, Malé 20082 office@nasheeds.co 3318558 December 22, 2019

104 Mohamed Nizam PN-2020-04 Shafeeq & Masthoor LLP M. Guppies Nest, Fukkafa Goalhi, Malé nizam@shafeeqmasthoor.com 7995797 January 8, 2020

105 Mohamed Raghib Ahmed PN-2020-95 The Legal Chamber LLP M.Himmiya, Ithaa Goalhi, Male' 20221 mohamedraghibahmed@gmail.com 7772654 November 2, 2020

106 Mohamed Riza PN-2020-111 Rectas Chambers LLP Kagi, Lainoofaru Magu, Malé 20254 mohamedrixa@gmail.com 7947172 December 7, 2020

107 Mohamed Saeed PN-2020-34 Saeed & Associates LLP Meenaaneez, Gdh. Thinadhoo msaeed0718@gmail.com 7979716 March 3, 2020

108 Mohamed Saeed Ahmed PN-2020-83 Apex Law H. Feyrugasdhoshuge, 3rd Floor, Ameer Ahmed Magu, Male' info@apexlaw.co 7776034 September 3, 2020
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109 Mohamed Shafaz Wajeeh PN-2020-29 Praxis Law Firm LLP M. Hasowa Building, Floor 4, Malé shafaz@praxislawfirm.com 7791770 February 12, 2020

110 Mohamed Shakir PN-2020-02 Premier Chambers LLP M. Kaneeru Villa, 6th floor, Orchid Magu, Malé 20212 shakir@premier-chambers.com 7996889 January 12, 2020

111 Mohamed Sharif PN-2020-69 Mohamed Sharif Tulip Corner, LH. Naifaru, Maldives m.xariph@gmail.com 7910010 June 25, 2020

112
Mohamed Shifaz Abdul 
Gadheer PN-2020-92 Shifaz & Partners LLP Ma. Senekaa, Kaaminee Magu, Malé 20231 shifazabdulgadheer@gmail.com 7783703 November 9, 2020

113 Mohamed Sofwan PN-2020-118 Intuit Legal H.Tranquil Villa, Male'20030 sofwan@intuit-legal.com 9792224 December 17, 2020

114 Mohamed Waheed PN-2020-99 Dhuraatha Law Firm Ma. Maaran'ga, 1st Floor, Male' uzmohamedwaheed@gmail.com 7999641 November 29, 2020

115 Mohamed Zahir PN-2020-32 Wisham & Co LLP M. Lonadhoo Hiyaa, 1A (1st Floor), Gan'dhakoalhi Magu, Malé 20311 m.zahir@wishamlaw.com 7776621 March 4, 2020

116 Muaviz Rasheed PN-2020-86 Advocacy Chambers LLP H. Labulaabu Villaa - 2A, Ameeruahumadhu Magu, Malé muavizr@advocacychambers.mv 7955644 September 24, 2020

117 Muhuthaz Muhusin PN-2020-52 Advocacy Chambers LLP H. Labulaabu Villa, 2A (2nd Floor), Ameer Ahmed Magu, Malé 20029 muhuthaz@advocacychambers.mv 9410000 March 16, 2020

118 Nadeem Ibrahim PN-2020-05 Shafeeq & Masthoor LLP M. Guppies Nest, Fukkafa Goalhi, Malé nadeem@shafeeqmasthoor.com 7901129 January 8, 2020

119 Naufal Ibrahim PN-2020-47 Nigfa Law Firm G. Silvaruge Aage, 2nd Floor, Malé naufalib@gmail.com 7911663 March 15, 2020

120 Nazim Habeeb PN-2020-106 Aequitas Legal Consultants H. Hulhugali, Kalhuhuraa Magu, Male' 20083 nazim@alcmaldives.com 7934479 December 20, 2020

121 Ramiz Ibrahim PN-2020-110 Athiri Chambers Reynige', Aa. Ukulhas athirichambers@gmail.com 7776532 December 8, 2020

122 Safa Shareef PN-2019-02 Hisaan & Safa LLP Champa Center Point Building, 7th Floor, Chaandhanee Magu, Malé 20189 admin@hisaansafa.com 3302033 December 11, 2019

123 Saffah Mohamed PN-2020-82 Praxis Law Firm LLP M. Hasowa, 4th Floor, Malé saffah.m91@gmail.com 7791269 September 13, 2020

124 Shabab Rasheed PN-2020-71 Fidelis Law Group LLP Lot 10224, End Floor, Gulchampa Magu, Hulhumalé shabab@fidelislaw.com.mv 7775642 June 30, 2020

125 Shameem Faisal Ahmed PN-2020-81 SFA Consultancy M. Ruffushi, Muranga Magu, Malé 20318 schammiphysol@gmail.com 7989596 August 23, 2020

126 Shazeem Waheed PN-2020-116 Legal Cell LLP H.Carnation Fiya, Malé 20038 lawyershazeemwaheed@gmail.com 9889955 December 16, 2020
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127 Shihad Ibrahim PN-2020-61 Shihad Ibrahim - Attorney at Law Hulhumalé lot 11088 shihad@sjconstruction.mv 7770200 March 17, 2020

128 Shuaib Mohamed Shah PN-2020-24 SHC Lawyers LLP H. Aage, 6th floor, Boduthakurufaanu Magu, Malé shuaib.shah@shclawyers.com 7771177 February 3, 2020

129 Thoha Mohamed PN-2020-23 The Litigants LLP G. Nilaa Veli, 1st Floor. Neeloafaru Hingun, Malé 20138 thosves@gmail.com 7901717 July 17, 2020

130 Usama Moosa PN-2020-36 Equity Chambers H. Sosun Meed, Sosunmagu, Male' Maldives usama@equitychamber.com 7989843 November 23, 2020

131 Waleed Ibrahim Manik PN-2020-93 Gage Lawyers H. Noomuraka, 1st floor, Hadheebee Magu, Malé 20086 legal@gage.com.mv; waioibrahim@gmail.
com 9707222 October 25, 2020

132 Zakariyya Hussain PN-2020-48 Legassis Chamber 62-G-01, Hulhumalé zakariyyah@hotmail.com; 
zakariyyahhussain@gmail.com 7783466 August 22, 2020

133 Zoona Mohamed PN-2020-68 Meemizon Chambers M. Hanifa Kuri, Keneree Magu, Malé 20193 zoona.naalees@gmail.com 7767171 June 15, 2020
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